

Hardware Included:

- (4) M14x35mm Bolts
- (4) M14 Nuts
- (4) M14 Split Nuts
- (8) M14 Flat Washers
- (4) M6x20mm Bolts
- (4) M6 Lock Nuts
- (8) M6 Flat Washers